Turkeyfoot Island Club - 2023 Social Calendar

Wednesday Dinner Social Hour begins at 6:15 PM. Dinner is served at 7:15 PM BYOB
REVISED July 18th, 2023

MAY

Saturday, May 6
Wednesday, May 10
Wednesday, May 17
Friday, May 19
Wednesday, May 24
Wednesday, May 31

JUNE

Wednesday, June 7
Friday, June 9
Wednesday, June 14
Wednesday, June 21
Friday, June 23
Wednesday, June 28

JULY

Wednesday, July 5
Wednesday, July 12
Friday, July 14
Wednesday, July 19
Saturday, July 22
Wednesday, July 26

AUGUST
Wednesday, Aug 2
Wednesday, Aug 9
Friday, Aug 11
Wednesday, Aug 16
Wednesday, Aug 23
Friday, Aug 25
Wednesday, Aug 30

SEPTEMBER
Wednesday, Sep 6
Wednesday, Sep 13
Friday, Sep 15
Wednesday, Sep 20
Wednesday, Sep 27

OCTOBER
Wednesday, Oct 4
Wednesday, Oct 11
Wednesday, Oct 18
Wednesday, Oct 25

NOVEMBER
Wednesday, Nov 1
Wednesday, Nov 8

DECEMBER
Wednesday, Dec 6
Wednesday, Dec 13

Saturday Event

Kentucky Derby Party
Wednesday Night Dinner
Wednesday Night Dinner

Bring a Guest Cocktail Party

Wednesday Night Dinner
Wednesday Night Dinner

Wednesday Night Dinner
Donor Cocktail Party
Wednesday Night Dinner
Wednesday Night Dinner
Casual Friday Cocktails
Wednesday Night Dinner

Wednesday Cocktail Party
Wednesday Night Dinner
Casual Friday Cocktails
Wednesday Night Dinner
Cocktail Party
Wednesday Night Dinner

Wednesday Night Dinner
Wednesday Night Dinner
Casual Friday Cocktails

Wednesday Night Dinner
Wednesday Night Dinner
Casual Friday Cocktails

Wednesday Night Dinner

Wednesday Night Dinner
Wednesday Night Dinner
Casual Friday Cocktails

Wednesday Night Dinner
Wednesday Night Dinner

Wednesday Night Dinner
Wednesday Night Dinner
Wednesday Night Dinner
Wednesday Night Dinner

Wednesday Night Dinner
Wednesday Night Dinner

Wednesday Cocktail Party

Wednesday Night Dinner

Friday Cocktail Party
Wednesday Cocktail Party

T.I.C.'s Classic Kickoff to the season
Max on Piano

Buffet dinner with Mixer Seating
Guests 1/2 price

Memorial Day Buffet

Max on Piano

Second Annual Golf Scramble
After Dinner Boat Rides
Greek Themed

History of the club trivia

Wear Red, White and Blue
Wine Pairing with meal

Christmas in July on Patio
After Dinner Boat Rides

Max on Piano
After Dinner Boat Rides

Cheeseburger in Paradise

Mexican Fiesta Buffet featuring Margaritas!
PLX - Taste of the Lakes

Labor Day Buffet

Max on Piano

Chef Marc Italian Family Style Dinner

Corn Roast & wear your favorite team colors
Happy Birthday Everyone

70s Night - Dress in 70s Attire

Max on Piano

Octoberfest featuring German food and beer
Annual Meeting

Halloween Party - Prizes including "People's Choice'

Max on Piano
Thanksgiving Dinner Buffet

Christmas Ugly Sweater Cocktail Party
Christmas Gala - Max on Piano

Wednesday Themed Dinner



